EXAM DATE SHEET

Solaris Team Exams

Date:-

02/05/22
04/05/22
07/05/22
10/05/22

13/05/22

Linux Team Exams

Date:-

02/05/22
04/05/22
07/05/22
10/05/22

13/05/22

11:00 am to 01:00 pm
11:00 am to 01:00 pm
11:00 am to 01:00 pm
11:00 am to 01:00 pm

11:00 am to 01:00 pm

11:00 am to 01:00 pm
11:00 am to 01:00 pm
11:00 am to 01:00 pm
11:00 am to 01:00 pm

11:00 am to 01:00 pm

Exams Name:-

Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4

Level 5

Exams Name:-

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5



