EXAM DATE SHEET

Solaris Team Exams

Date:-	<u>Time:-</u>	Exams Name:-
02/05/22	11:00 am to 01:00 pm	Level 1
04/05/22	11:00 am to 01:00 pm	Level 2
07/05/22	11:00 am to 01:00 pm	Level 3
10/05/22	11:00 am to 01:00 pm	Level 4
13/05/22	11:00 am to 01:00 pm	Level 5

Linux Team Exams

Date:-	<u>Time:-</u>	Exams Name:-
02/05/22	11:00 am to 01:00 pm	Level 1
04/05/22	11:00 am to 01:00 pm	Level 2
07/05/22	11:00 am to 01:00 pm	Level 3
10/05/22	11:00 am to 01:00 pm	Level 4
13/05/22	11:00 am to 01:00 pm	Level 5